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Team

Clay (Raiders) - Columbia

C: Tyler Clay

Klingelhoefer/Bristol (Rebels) - Black
C: Cody Klingelhoefer

Mitchell (Minutemen) - Melon

C: Lacy Mitchell

Gibbs (Wolverines) - Orange

C: John Gibbs

Benge/Schweitzer/Staton (Rams) - Gold
C: Derek Schweitzer

Reicks (Irish) - Kelly

C: Buddy Reicks
Willrich/Fletcher/Hawthorne(Titans) - Teal
C: Jake Willrich

Klone (Aggies) - Lime
C: Scott Klone

Epp (Crimson) - Silver
C: Shelby Newman

Zikmund (Razorbacks) - Cobalt
C: Steve Zikmund

Vosika/Johnson (Falcons) - Neon Yellow
C: Adam Vosika

Harvey (Bears) - Purple
C: Marcus Harvey

Libich (Patriots) - Red

C: Travis Libich

Findley (Steelers) - Navy

C: Ryan Findley

Palu (Goldon Gophers) - Mint
C: Brad Palu

Baughman/Brandt/Welch (Chargers) - White
C: Jeffrey Baughman

Jr. Loper Flag Football
A) Kindergarten-1st Grade (5v5) Standings

GC
0

Wins
0

0

Losses

0

0

Ties

0

0

Points

0

0

W/L %
0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

TPS

TPA

APPGS
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

APPGA
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

AMV
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
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Favinger/Scheribel (Badgers) - Silver
C: Dustin Favinger

Harvey (Buckeyes) - Navy
C: Marcus Harvey

Findley (Longhorns) - Gold
C: Ryan Findley

Knoell (Titans) - Orange
C: Christopher Knoell

Loeffler (Huskers) - Red
C: Kevin Loeffler

Pulliam/Dowling (Wildcats) - Neon Yellow
C: Derrick Pulliam

Meints (Hawkeyes) - Black
C: Keith Meints

Johnson (Cyclones) - Silver
C: Jamison Johnson

Carlson/Malicky (Cheifs) - White
C: Casey Carlson

Bentley (49ers) - Purple

C: Trevor Bentley

Hajek (Tigers) - Kelly

C: Josh Hajek

Hartman (Gators) - Columbia
C: Nate Hartman

Volquardsen/Ramer (Colts) - Mint
C: Zack Volquardsen

Van Housen/Fehringer (Packers) - Cobalt
C: Dale Van Housen

Jr. Loper Flag Football
B) 2nd-3rd Grade (5v5) Standings

GC
0

Wins
0

0

Losses

0

0

Ties

0

0

Points

0

0

W/L %
0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

TPS

TPA
0

APPGS
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

APPGA
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

AMV
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
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Findley/Siegel/Hershberger (Spartans) - Columbia
C: Ryan Findley

Johnson (Browns) - Orange
C: Jamison Johnson

Easterday (Seahawks) - Black
C: David Easterday

Beerman/Flamig (Cardinals) - Red
C: Grant Flamig

Clay (Huskies) - Kelly
C: Tyler Clay

Willrich/Fletcher/Pandorf (Saints) - Neon Yellow
C: Jake Willrich

Bristol (Bulldogs) - Gold
C: Steve Bristol

Svoboda/Harvey (Vikings) - Lime
C: Seth Svoboda

Longoria (Bills) - Navy

C: Ray Longoria

Pettit (Buckeyes) - Lime

C: Jared Pettit

Bragg/Hewitt (Aggies) - White

C: Chadd Bragg

Hintz (Lobos) - Purple
C: Emmit Hintz

Jr. Loper Flag Football
C) 4th-5th Grade (6v6) Standings

GC Wins
4 4
4 4
4 4
4 3
4 3
4 2
4 1
4 1
4 1
4 1
4 0
4 0

Losses

0

0

Ties

0

0

Points

4

4

W/L %
1.000%

1.000%

1.000%

0.750%

0.750%

0.500%

0.250%

0.250%

0.250%

0.250%

0.000%

0.000%

TPS
131

100

92

87

58

93

26

78

62

54

45

36

TPA APPGS

25

42

40

44

61

45

97

85

106

100

96

121

32.75

25.00

23.00

21.75

14.50

23.25

6.50

19.50

15.50

13.50

11.25

9.00

APPGA
6.25

10.50

10.00

11.00

15.25

11.25

24.25

21.25

26.50

25.00

24.00

30.25

AMV
26.50

14.50

13.00

10.75

-0.75

12.00

-17.75

-1.75

-11.00

-11.50

-12.75

-21.25
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Herian/Herrmann (Cavaliers) - White
C: Josh Herian

Naeve/Kittoe (Vikings) - Columbia

C: Darren Naeve

Bragg (Giants) - Red
C: Chadd Bragg

Willrich/Hershberger (Ducks) - Navy
C: Jake Willrich

Knoell/Welch (Lions) - Kelly
C: Christopher Knoell

Johnson (Ravens) - Gold
C: Bryce Johnson

GC

Jr. Loper Flag Football
D) 6th-8th Grade (7v7) Standings

Wins
4

Losses

0

Ties

0

0

Points

4

3

W/L %
1.000%

0.750%

0.625%

0.250%

0.250%

0.125%

TPS
108

76

73

67

76

32

TPA
33

54

80

98

77

90

APPGS
27.00

19.00

18.25

16.75

19.00

8.00

APPGA
8.25

13.50

20.00

24.50

19.25

22.50

AMV
18.75

5.50

-1.75

-7.75

-0.25

-14.50



